IPPC Selection Guide & Ordering Information
IPPC-6172A-X0AE 17" SXGA TFT LCD Pentium M/Celeron M Industrial Panel PC with 2 x PCI Slots
IPPC-6172A-R0AE 17" SXGA TFT LCD Pentium M/Celeron M Industrial Panel PC with 2 x PCI Slots with resistive touchscreen
IPPC-6152A-X0AE 15" XGA TFT LCD Pentium M/Celeron M Industrial Panel PC with 2 x PCI Slots
IPPC-6152A-R0AE 15" XGA TFT LCD Pentium M/Celeron M Industrial Panel PC with 2 x PCI Slots with resistive touchscreen
IPPC-9151G-XAE 15" XGA TFT LCD Pentium 4 Industrial Panel PC with 2 x PCI Slots
IPPC-9151G-RAE 15" XGA TFT LCD Pentium 4 Industrial Panel PC with 2 x PCI Slots with resistive touchscreen
IPPC-9171G-XAE 17" SXGA TFT LCD Pentium 4 Industrial Panel PC with 2 x PCI Slots
IPPC-9171G-RAE 17" SXGA TFT LCD Pentium 4 Industrial Panel PC with 2 x PCI Slots with resistive touchscreen
IPPC-7157A-X1AE 15" Pentium D Industrial Panel PC with 7 x PCI/PCIe slots
IPPC-7157A-R1AE 15" Pentium D Industrial Panel PC with 7 x PCI/PCIe slots and resistive touchscreen
IPPC-7158B-X1AE 15" XGA TFT LCD Passive Backplane Industrial Panel PC with 14 x ISA/PCI/PICMG Slots and Membrane Keypad
IPPC-7158B-R1AE 15" XGA TFT LCD Passive Backplane Industrial Panel PC with 14 x ISA/PCI/PICMG Slots and Membrane Keypad and resistive touchscreen
Industrial Panel PC Overview
Ordering Information
IPPC Series
Model Name IPPC-6172A IPPC-6152A IPPC-9171G IPPC-9151G IPPC-7157A  IPPC-7158B
LC
D
Di
sp